BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATIONS FOR SERVICES IN PROBATION
FACILITIES AND THROUGHOUT THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orIGINATING DEPT:  |PROBATION

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Holly Porter

E-signed 2023-11-21 10:14AM PST
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Denise Huffhines

E-signed 2023-11-21 02:57PM PST
denise.huffhines@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2023-11-21 11:01AM PST
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karina Galvan

E-signed 2023-11-21 03:57PM PST
Karina.Galvan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2023-11-21 11:11AM PST
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2023-11-21 12:37PM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




